FwviokOC¢ Kavamég - Fado (ZupOpevo)

Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTVou
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Leg material
Spring block
Materiala kods
Manufacturer
SKU

809,00 €

245

205

205x135

76

41

48

Mit Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links g==t
Graubeige
Weiss

Fabric
Kunstleder

Metall

Wellenunterfederung
Primo 16

Meble Robert
19683-ML-11902755



